Cylinder .080” Aluminum, rolled and seam welded. See
finish note.
Reflector .040" Thick polished to specular finish, anodized
and sealed.
Ballast  Prewired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil with capaci-
tor and starter for HPS.
Lamp  Phosphor coated medium base (by others).
Lamp Holder  High heat porcelain, 4 KV rated with nickel

Establ ished 1975
Options & Accessories
Ordering Information
Mini-Groove Black Baffle
Replace 60 in catalog number with 61
Louver Guard
Suffix catalog number with LG3.
Color
Suffix Catalog
Number With
W= White
BZ= Bronze
BL= Black
Ballast Options
EM= Emergency Ballast
DM= Dimming Ballast
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With F
PC4 =120 Volt
PC5 =277 Volt
Photo Control
Suffix Catalog # With
EZ5 Wall Mount
Change Prefix S  to W.
Pendant Mount Suffix
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.